Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM AWARDS

1976
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1977
Champion
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Champion
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Champion
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1980
Champion
Runner-up

1981
Champion
Runner-up

1982
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Runner-up
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Champion
Runner-up
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Girls
Bartlett
Dimond

Ketchikan
Dimond

Ketchikan
Dimond

Ketchikan
Dimond

Ketchikan
Juneau-Douglas

West Anchorage
East Anchorage

Bartlett
Dimond

Juneau-Douglas
Bartlett

Dimond
Bartlett

Dimond
Bartlett

90
44

67
55

47
44

54.5
44
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50

Boys
West Anchorage
Bartlett

Bartlett
West Anchorage

Ketchikan
West Anchorage

West Anchorage
Ketchikan

Ketchikan

Bartlett/West Valley

Service
Dimond

Ketchikan
Dimond

Bartlett
Service

Juneau-Douglas
Dimond

Chugiak
Dimond

83
59

62
45

47

70
59

58
46

92
35

50
44

55
53
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Champion
Runner-up

1987
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1989
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1990
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1991
Champion
Runner-up
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1992
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1993
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1994
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Bartlett
Service

Bartlett
West Valley

Service
Bartlett

77
44

68.5
48.5

67
38.5

East Anchorage/Service

(tied with 54)
West Valley

East Anchorage
Service

East Anchorage
Service
Homer

Dimond
Service

Dimond
West Valley

Dimond
Service
West Valley

(3.77)

(3.87)

88
60

92
39

89
54
(3.77)

Bartlett
Service

Service
Bartlett

Service
Dimond

Service
Chugiak
Dimond

Service
Ketchikan

Service
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas

Service
Juneau-Douglas

Soldotna
Lathrop

Dimond
Lathrop
Dimond

54
53

59
51

76
42

77.5
40
(3.70)

90.5
52

64
54
(3.75)

67
42

66.5
58

86
52
(3.56)
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1995
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1996
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1997
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1998
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Champion
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Lathrop
Dimond
Chugiak

Service
Lathrop
Chugiak

Service
Lathrop
Chugiak

Lathrop
Servidce
Skyview

Lathrop
Service
Sitka

Service
Dimond
Petersburg

Service
Soldotna
Petersburg

Soldotna
Service
West Valley

125

(3.64)

138
90

125
92
(3.87)

130
113
(3.79)

102
101
(4.00)

122.5
80
(3.88)

144.5
59.5
(3.94)

94
92
(4.00)

Dimond
Service
West Valley

Service
Dimond
East Anchorage

Dimond
Petersburg
Palmer

Dimond
Petersburg
Sitka

Dimond
Soldotna
East Anchorage

Dimond
Soldotna
Soldotna

Dimond
Lathrop
Valdez

89
55
(3.59)

124
91

154
66
(3.62)

111.5
82
(3.82)

109
90
(3.65)

109
93
(3.61)

74
70
(3.63)

Soldotna/Juneau-Douglas

(tied with 76)
Ketchikan

(3.75)




