## Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM AWARDS

<b>1976</b> Champion Runner-up	<b>Girls</b> Bartlett Dimond		<b>Boys</b> West Anchorage Bartlett	
<b>1977</b> Champion Runner-up	Ketchikan Dimond		Bartlett West Anchorage	
<b>1978</b> Champion Runner-up	Ketchikan	90	Ketchikan	83
	Dimond	44	West Anchorage	59
<b>1979</b> Champion Runner-up	Ketchikan	67	West Anchorage	62
	Dimond	55	Ketchikan	45
<b>1980</b> Champion Runner-up	Ketchikan	44	Ketchikan	47
	Juneau-Douglas	41	Bartlett/West Valley	43
<b>1981</b> Champion Runner-up	West Anchorage	48	Service	70
	East Anchorage	44	Dimond	59
<b>1982</b> Champion Runner-up	Bartlett	47	Ketchikan	58
	Dimond	44	Dimond	46
<b>1983</b> Champion Runner-up	Juneau-Douglas	54.5	Bartlett	92
	Bartlett	44	Service	35
<b>1984</b> Champion Runner-up	Dimond	70	Juneau-Douglas	50
	Bartlett	62	Dimond	44
<b>1985</b> Champion Runner-up	Dimond	68	Chugiak	55
	Bartlett	50	Dimond	53

## Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM AWARDS

1987	<b>1986</b> Champion Runner-up	Bartlett Service	77 44	Bartlett Service	54 53
Runner-up West Valley 48.5 Bartlett 51  1988 Champion Service 67 Service 76 Runner-up Bartlett 38.5 Dimond 42  1989 Champion East Anchorage/Service Service 77.5 Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990 Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5		Bartlett	68.5	Service	59
Champion Service 67 Service 76 Runner-up Bartlett 38.5 Dimond 42  1989  Champion East Anchorage/Service Service 77.5 Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990  Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991  Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992  Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993  Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	•	West Valley	48.5	Bartlett	51
Runner-up Bartlett 38.5 Dimond 42  1989  Champion East Anchorage/Service Service 77.5 Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990  Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991  Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992  Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	1988				
Runner-up Bartlett 38.5 Dimond 42  1989  Champion East Anchorage/Service Service 77.5 Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990  Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991  Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992  Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	Champion	Service	67	Service	76
Champion East Anchorage/Service Service 77.5 Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990 Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	•	Bartlett	38.5	Dimond	42
Runner-up (tied with 54) (3.77) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990 Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	1989				
Runner-up (tied with 54) Chugiak 40 Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990 Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	Champion	East Anchorage/So	ervice	Service	77.5
Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.70)  1990 Champion East Anchorage 85 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>		Chugiak	40
Champion Runner-up Service 69 Service 90.5 Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5		•	(3.77)	-	(3.70)
Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	1990				
Runner-up Service 69 Ketchikan 52  1991 Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	Champion	East Anchorage	85	Service	90.5
Champion East Anchorage 75 Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	•	_	69	Ketchikan	52
Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	1991				
Runner-up Service 64 Juneau-Douglas 54 Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	Champion	East Anchorage	75	Service	64
Academic Award Homer (3.87) Juneau-Douglas (3.75)  1992 Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	<u>-</u>	_	64	Juneau-Douglas	54
Champion Dimond 88 Service 67 Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	•	Homer	(3.87)		(3.75)
Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	1992				
Runner-up Service 60 Juneau-Douglas 42  1993 Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	Champion	Dimond	88	Service	67
Champion Dimond 92 Soldotna 66.5	•	Service	60	Juneau-Douglas	42
	1993				
$\cdot$	Champion	Dimond	92	Soldotna	66.5
	•	West Valley	39	Lathrop	58
1994	1994				
Champion Dimond 89 Dimond 86	Champion	Dimond	89	Dimond	86
Runner-up Service 54 Lathrop 52	•	Service	54	Lathrop	52
Academic Award West Valley (3.77) Dimond (3.56)	Academic Award	West Valley	(3.77)	Dimond	(3.56)

## Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM AWARDS

1995					
Champion	Lathrop	125	Dimond	89	
Runner-up	Dimond		Service	55	
Academic Award	Chugiak	(3.64)	West Valley	(3.59)	
1996					
Champion	Service	138	Service	124	
Runner-up	Lathrop	90	Dimond	91	
Academic Award	Chugiak		East Anchorage		
1997					
Champion	Service	125	Dimond	154	
Runner-up	Lathrop	92	Petersburg	66	
Academic Award	Chugiak	(3.87)	Palmer	(3.62)	
1998					
Champion	Lathrop	130	Dimond	111.5	
Runner-up	Servidce	113	Petersburg	82	
Academic Award	Skyview	(3.79)	Sitka	(3.82)	
1999					
Champion	Lathrop	102	Dimond	109	
Runner-up	Service	101	Soldotna	90	
Academic Award	Sitka	(4.00)	East Anchorage	(3.65)	
2000					
Champion	Service	122.5	Dimond	109	
Runner-up	Dimond	80	Soldotna	93	
Academic Award	Petersburg	(3.88)	Soldotna	(3.61)	
2001					
Champion	Service	144.5	Dimond	74	
Runner-up	Soldotna	59.5	Lathrop	70	
Academic Award	Petersburg	(3.94)	Valdez	(3.63)	
2002					
Champion	Soldotna	94	Soldotna/Juneau-D	Soldotna/Juneau-Douglas	
Runner-up	Service	92	(tied with 76)		
Academic Award	West Valley	(4.00)	Ketchikan	(3.75)	